

# entertainment network (India) limited

Corporate Office: 14<sup>th</sup> Floor, Trade World, D-Wing, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg,  
Lower Parel (West), Mumbai – 400 013, India. Tel: 022 6753 6983.

August 10, 2022

<b>BSE Limited,</b> Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited,</b> Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051
--	--

**BSE Scrip Code: 532700/ Symbol: ENIL**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find attached herewith the copies of the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, published in Newspapers (Financial Express and Loksatta).

Thanking you,

For **Entertainment Network (India) Limited**



**Mehul Shah**  
***EVP - Compliance &  
Company Secretary***  
(FCS no- F5839)

Encl: a/a

**Bilcare Limited**  
Regd. Office : 1028, Shiroli, Pune 410505. Tel : +91 2135 647300 Fax : +91 2135 224068  
Email: investor@bilcare.com Website: www.bilcare.com CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	251.37	181.69	859.28
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.15)	(12.85)	(33.18)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.70)	(12.85)	(4.23)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.93)	(12.89)	(4.36)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(5.14)	(12.31)	(2.85)
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
a.	Basic	(2.84)	(6.49)	(5.35)
b.	Diluted	(2.84)	(6.49)	(5.35)

**Key Standalone Financial Information** (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	136.62	87.44	445.29
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(7.83)	(20.19)	(23.53)
3.	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(6.50)	(18.62)	(17.77)

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com.  
2. Previous periods' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary.  
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 09, 2022.

Place : Pune  
Date : August 09, 2022

For Bilcare Limited  
Shreyans M. Bhandari  
Managing Director

**SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
REGD. OFFICE - Kariol, Gujarat-382 721, India, Website: www.sintex.in, E-mail: share@sintex.co.in CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel. No. (02764)-253000, +91 6385855979

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results**  
(₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	For the Financial
		30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
(A)	<b>Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results</b>			
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	886.98	473.68	3059.70
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(206.48)	(169.46)	(573.43)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(206.48)	(169.46)	(573.43)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(206.71)	(169.35)	(573.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(206.71)	(169.35)	(576.30)
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.92	59.92	59.92
7.	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	1037.37	1651.03	1244.08
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)			
1. Basic:	(3.45)	(2.83)	(9.58)	
2. Diluted:	(3.45)	(2.83)	(9.58)	
(B)	<b>Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results</b>			
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	897.55	464.60	3126.50
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(207.62)	(171.29)	(567.30)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(207.62)	(171.29)	(567.30)

Notes:  
1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional on 09.08.2022.  
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and also on the Company's website at [www.sintex.in](http://www.sintex.in).  
4. A Company under the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by Honourable National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide order dated 06.04.2021  
5. # - Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date: August 9, 2022  
Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
PINAKIN SHAH (Interim Resolution Professional)

**एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड SJVN Limited**  
(भारत सरकार एवं निगम प्रवेश सरकार का संयुक्त उद्यम)  
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of H.P.)  
CIN No. L40101HP1988GO008409

**Notice Inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) for willing Power Generators and Consumers who want to sell/buy their Power through SJVN in Power Trading Mode either in Short/Medium or Long Term Arrangement**

On behalf of SJVN Ltd., Expression of Interest (EOI) is hereby invited from willing Power Generators (Thermal, Hydro, Wind, Solar & other RE sources, Merchant Plants etc.) and Power Purchasers (Bulk Consumers/Manufacturers/Discoms/PSU/Govt. Agencies etc.) who want to sell/buy their Power from existing or forthcoming Generating Stations/Power Consumption Units through SJVN in Power Trading Mode either in Short/Medium or Long Term Arrangements through Bilateral/Collective/Exchanges etc.

SJVN Limited is a Mini Ratna Schedule-I Govt. PSU under Ministry of Power, Govt. of India holds Category-I Trading Licence and intends to facilitate trading of power at the most optimum price, by creating a network of buyers and sellers across the country.

Complete Expression of Interest (EOI) document can be viewed/downloaded from [www.sjvn.nic.in](http://www.sjvn.nic.in) & [www.eprocure.gov.in](http://www.eprocure.gov.in) w.e.f. 10.08.2022 at 11:00 Hrs. up to 24.08.2022 till 14:00 Hrs. Interested parties may submit their proposal through e-mail only at [power.trading@sjvn.nic.in](mailto:power.trading@sjvn.nic.in) on or before 24.08.2022 up to 14:00Hrs. Bids received on or before the last date of bid submission will be opened on 24.08.2022 at 15:00 Hrs.

For any queries, please contact, Sr. Manager (Power Trading) on 011-61901969/8800299453.

**SAVE ENERGY FOR BENEFIT OF SELF AND NATION**  
5000 MW by 2023 + 25000 MW by 2030 + 50000 MW by 2040

**RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: B20, ANTRIKSHA BHAWAN, K.G.MARG NEW DELHI DL 110001 IN  
CIN:L74899DL1992PLC050142  
Website: www.repl.global, Email: secretarial@replurbanplanners.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	1,602.55	1,482.13	7,665.25	1,702.52	1,546.47	8,041.85
2.	Net Profit from before Tax	388.34	361.34	1,275.09	403.30	368.66	1,538.75
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	301.48	264.60	1,256.57	312.46	255.67	1,475.89
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	304.09	269.03	1,267.03	317.40	260.39	1,542.33
5.	Equity paidup share capital	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,734.25
6.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			7,516.89			7,538.44
7.	Earnings per share (Not annualised): Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	1.74 1.74	1.53 1.53	7.25 7.25	1.80 1.80	1.48 1.48	8.51 8.51

Notes:  
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09th August, 2022. The financial results for the quarter ended June, 30th 2022 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2. The Standalone and Consolidated quarterly financial statement includes the results for quarter ended 31st March 2022 being balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter for period ended 31st December 2021.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and on the company website [www.repl.global](http://www.repl.global)

Place : New Delhi  
Date : August 09, 2022

For Rudrabhishek Enterprises Limited  
Pradeep Misra  
Chairman  
DIN : 01386739

**SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED**  
Regd & Corp. Office : Global Infocity, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096,  
Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429 | Email : investorqueries@saksoft.co.in | Website: www.saksoft.com

**Extract of Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income	15,119.78	14,221.63	10,960.85	49,150.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	2,297.96	2,231.23	2,082.15	8,038.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	2,297.96	2,231.23	2,082.15	8,038.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	1,780.46	1,755.09	1,768.76	6,326.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,397.06	1,776.85	2,036.59	6,356.12
Equity Share capital	1,000.65	1,000.65	997.15	1,000.65
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.)	17.79 16.38	17.55 16.10	17.76 16.49	63.37 58.29

**1.Key Standalone financial information**

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
Turnover	4,787.80	5,216.76	3,445.23	17,264.27
Profit/(Loss) before tax	539.62	1,397.57	518.08	3,452.42
Profit/(Loss) after tax	397.60	1,139.17	389.03	2,722.32

Notes:  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 9, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website, [www.saksoft.com](http://www.saksoft.com) and on the website of the Stock Exchanges [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

Place: Chennai  
Date: August 9, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Aditya Krishna  
Chairman & Managing Director

**OSWAL LEASING LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 105, Ashoka Estate, 24, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
CIN : L65910DL1983PLC016036, Phone: (011) 23313955, Fax: (011) 23316374  
Email: [oswal\\_leasing@gowmhar.com](mailto:oswal_leasing@gowmhar.com), Website: [www.owmhar.com](http://www.owmhar.com)

**EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3.43	3.35	3.49	14.00
2.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.37)	(1.18)
3.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.37)	(1.18)
4.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.37)	(1.18)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.01)	1.94	(0.37)	2.87
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)				228.09
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): (not annualised): Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.02)	(0.07)	(0.24)

Notes:  
1. The Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereon approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 09.08.2022. The financial results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on company's website ([www.owmhar.com](http://www.owmhar.com))

For Oswal Leasing Limited  
Sd/-  
Ravi Kumar  
Manager cum CFO

Date: 09.08.2022  
Place: New Delhi

**YUKEN YUKEN INDIA LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: No 16 - C, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevapura, Bangalore 560 048, India.

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022**  
CIN : L29150KA1976PLC003017  
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl.No.	Description	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,346.49	8,495.58	5,260.01	28,931.64	9,405.95	9,945.82	5,968.03	33,528.76
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	434.74	504.43	117.83	1,887.10	481.38	593.35	38.46	1,927.94
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	434.74	504.43	117.83	1,887.10	481.38	593.35	38.46	1,927.94
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional Items)	307.18	309.78	88.53	1,287.66	329.23	456.89	6.76	1,376.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	307.18	295.74	88.53	1,273.62	329.23	440.09	6.76	1,359.57
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	2.56	2.58	0.74	10.73	2.69	3.78	0.05	11.42

NOTE:  
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results for quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.yukenindia.com](http://www.yukenindia.com)  
(ii) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09 August 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above financial results.

Place : Bangalore  
Date : 09.08.2022

By Order of the Board of Directors  
C P RANGACHAR  
Managing Director

**NATIONAL COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as National Collateral Management Services Limited)  
CIN : U74140MH2004PLC148859  
Regd. Office : D-164, TTC Industrial Area, Nerul MIDC, Navi Mumbai-400706  
Phone : (0124) 4338200, Email : [services@ncml.com](mailto:services@ncml.com), Website : [www.ncml.com](http://www.ncml.com)

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	538.5	784.7	2,941.1
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional item)	(103.7)	(175.8)	(479.3)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	(277.8)	(272.5)	(576.0)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax and exceptional item	(277.8)	(272.5)	(576.0)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(277.8)	(267.7)	(571.2)
6	Paid up equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 10/- per share)	1,474.4	1,474.4	1,474.4
7	Other Equity Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,166.7	4,444.6	4,444.6
8	Securities Premium Account	3,910.3	3,910.3	3,910.3
9	Net Worth	5,321.1	5,918.9	5,918.9
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,659.2	6,295.7	6,295.7
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.18	1.06	1.06
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) (a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	(1.88) (1.88)	(1.85) (1.85)	(3.91) (3.91)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve			Debt Redemption Reserve - As per section 71(4) of Companies Act, 2013 a sum of ₹ 320.0 million is allocated as at 30 <sup>th</sup> June 2022 (31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022 : ₹ 320.0 million) has been transferred from retained earnings to debt redemption reserve.
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.59	0.07	0.41
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.71	0.07	0.54

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2022 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 52(4) and Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and period ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2022 are available on stock exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) as well as on Company's website ([www.ncml.com](http://www.ncml.com)).  
2. The above standalone unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th August 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed unqualified audit opinion.  
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
For and on behalf of National Commodities Management Services Limited  
(Formerly known as National Collateral Management Services Limited)  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Kumar Gupta  
Managing Director / CEO  
DIN : 01797959

Date : 08-Aug-22  
Place : Gurugram

**Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited**  
(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)  
CIN: L74999DL1988PLC330668  
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110 035, India  
Tel: +91 011 4011 0240, +91 99851 21834, E-mail: [cs@gael.co.in](mailto:cs@gael.co.in), website: [www.gael.co.in](http://www.gael.co.in)

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022**  
(Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	6.25	0.00	4.28	4.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(4.03)	(1.55)	3.26</	

